26.-28.05.2017

20th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP - SD
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Event-No. 14

25m Breaststroke Men
Heat 1 (9:41)

Anton Leth

Elias Boekhoff

Lukas Schuster

Ilja Sukhanov

Noah Gabriel Elsner
Matias Kjaer

Mikkel Hedeby Madsen
Stefan Hansen

Heat 2

oooNOTUVThAhWNHO

(9:42)

Jacob Christensen

Alex Thomsen

David Codreanu

Peter Weigelt

Anders Bredal Storgaard
Franz Wilhelm Stritzel
Emil Lindholm

Esben F. Buchwaldt

Heat 3 (9:43)

David Tuan V. Valbjgrn
Lucas Hagbarth Jgrgensen
Luca Kemper

Anders Malmberg

Anton Wolter

Fredrik Nilsson

Malte Heisler

Rasmus Kvorning Mikkelsen

Heat 4 (9:44)

ooNOTUVThWNHO

LooNOTUVThWNHO

Mads Sgrensen

Tim Arnold

Hannes Donat

Keith Burger

Tim Benad

Viktor Vladymyrskyy

Sgren Clement Juhl Hansen
Jakob Grene

Heat 5

oooNOTUVThAhWNHO

(9:45)

Sebastian Mickelsson
Jonas Franke
Christian Schmadtke
Lars Kochmann
Christian Eiermann
Tilman Sachs

Max Beyer

Anders Eenberg

Heat 6

Oscar Palmqvist
Anders Engtorp Olesen
Luke Tépfer

David Rau

Tim Rebentisch
Michael Terp Olesen
Eric Schneider

Lasse Jensen

Julius Schewe

Jakob Juul

ooNOTUVThWNHO

(9:45)

ooNOTUThWNHO
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Vejle Svgmmeklub

SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg (TW)

SSV Freiberg (TW)

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948

Aars Svgmmeklub

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Svendborg Svgmme Klub

Vejle Svgmmeklub

SVE Hamburg

SSV Grenzach

SSV Freiberg (TW)
Svendborg Svgmme Klub
SV Nordhausen 90
Sosdala Simsallskap
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Roskilde Svgmning

SV TuS 1925 Herten
Katrineholms Simsallskap

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
Simklubben Triton
Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld (HH)
Vejle Svgmmeklub

Vejle Svgmmeklub

SSV Aue-Schneeberg (TW)
Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

SV TuS 1925 Herten
Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Simklubben Triton

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
SVV Plauen (TW)

SV Zschopau (TW)

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Simklubben Triton

Roskilde Svgmning

PSV Schwerin (Team M-V)

NSSV Delphin (Team M-V)

Tus Clausthal-Zellerfeld von 1849
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

Hobro Svgmmeklub

SV TuS 1925 Herten

Vejle Svgmmeklub

00:20.86
00:17.80
00:15.36
00:15.87
00:18.54

00:19.00
00:17.70
00:15.23
00:15.59
00:17.91
00:25.46

00:18.75
00:16.20
00:15.06
00:15.50
00:17.87
00:20.91

00:17.92
00:16.01
00:15.50
00:15.81
00:16.45
00:18.57

00:19.64
00:16.61
00:15.94
00:15.29
00:15.65
00:16.03
00:18.50

00:18.77
00:16.46
00:15.35
00:15.00
00:14.40
00:14.88
00:15.26
00:15.79
00:18.00
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Event-No. 14
25m Breaststroke Men

Heat 7 (9:46)
0  Cornelius Stehr 2000 GER AMTV-FTV Hamburg 00:18.36
1 Pieris Sourkounis 1999 GER Tus Clausthal-Zellerfeld von 1849 00:16.00
2 Nicolas Nolén 2000 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:15.27
3 Robin Schneider 2000 GER NSSV Delphin (Team M-V) 00:15.00
4 Nick Nather 2000 GER Tus Clausthal-Zellerfeld von 1849 00:13.91
5  Tim Krger 2000 GER PSV Schwerin (Team M-V) 00:14.43
6  Fabian Lowe 2000 GER SSV Grenzach 00:15.20
7  Rouven Raths 1999 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 00:15.67
8  Jonas Uhimann 1999 GER SV Zschopau (TW) 00:17.68
9  Erik Boos 1999 SWE Simklubben Triton

Heat 8 (9:47)
0
1
2 UIf Petzoldt 1967 GER Potsdamer SV 00:15.75
3 Oliver Degn 1996 DEN Odder IGF 00:14.19
4 Sgrin Martin Johannessen 1991 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:12.95
5 Jonas Bruun Sleiman 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:13.67
6  Thomas Bech 1998 DEN Farum Svgmmeklub 00:15.32
7  Christian Hendel 1980 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:18.00
8
9

Heat 9 (9:48)
0
1 Rasmus Larsen 1997 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:24.30
2 Jonas B. Sgrensen 1993 DEN Roskilde Svgmning 00:15.34
3 Simon Lundby Pedersen 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:13.88
4 Niklas Hedegaard 1990 DEN Farum Svgmmeklub 00:12.45
5  Leif-Henning Kliiver 1993 GER TSV RW Niebdill 00:13.60
6 Lennard Juhra 1997 GER Potsdamer SV 00:14.30
7  Lukas Nielsen 1998 GER TSV RW Niebill 00:17.49
8
9
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